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3
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17
18
19
20
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23
24
25
26
27
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41
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43
44
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47
48
49
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54
55
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60

1

O~NO O WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

TIME
54:26
54:58
55:24
55:48
56:35
57:03
57:15
57:18
57:30
57:36
58:28
59:15
59:23
59:24
59:30
59:33
59:59
60:09
60:34
60:35
60:45
60:51
60:56
61:02
61:10
61:23
61:33
61:39
61:59
62:08
62:13
62:25
62:38
62:44
62:57
63:05
63:10
63:11
63:12
63:15
63:16
63:16
63:19
63:24
63:45
63:54
64:04
64:04
64.05
64:05
64:06
64:11
64:20
64:25

FIRST NAME SURNAME

MARK
ALASTAIR
STUART
PHILIP
THOMAS
TOM
GARETH
IAN
SIMON
CHRIS
MIKE
ASH
THOMAS
NEIL
ALEX
GLENN
DEREK
NICK
BRUNO
RICHARD
PAUL
DAVID
DAN
RICHARD
CRAIG
SHAUN
MARTIN
BRIAN
KARL
JAMIE
JASON
IVOR
ADY
ALEX
IAN
ALISTAIR
RICHARD
MARTIN
SIMON
BEN
ALEX
DAVID
DARREN
PAUL
MICHAEL
JOHN
GEOFF
MATT
ADAM
MARK
STEVE
STACEY
JASON
DARREN

COULDWELL
WATSON
SPENCER
CHRITCHLOW
YATES
WARDMAN
DEACON
MURDEY
COTTON
SOUTHAM
MUNDAY
CHAMBERS
SHARDLOW
CARTER
WEBSTER
NORTH
GUESS
COBLEY
NIKOLOFF
WHITELEGG
GREGORY
BATTERSBY
MILLS
BETTSWORTH
AUSTIN
COULTON
MAKIN
STOUT
BEARDALL
STRANGE
WEETMAN
DAVIES
KING

TOLL
SCARROTT
CHAMBERS
BILLINGTON
HULBERT
EARLEY
WARDMAN
COLEMAN
SAUNDERS
WESTON
HOOD
KINGSBURY
PADBURY
NEWILL
DRIVER
BROOKS
CHAMBERLAIN

HOLLINGSWORTH

VOSS

BROTHERHOOD

WILSON

CLUB

CHARNWOOD AC
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
BARROW RUNNERS
BEAUMONT RC
BARROW RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
LEICESTER CORITANIANS
BEAUMONT RC
LEICESTER CORITANIANS
STILTON STRIDERS
ROADHOGGS

OWLS AC

HINCKLEY

WIGSTON PHOENIX
WIGSTON PHOENIX
CHARNWOOD AC
LEICESTER CORITANIANS
ROADHOGGS

WREAKE RUNNERS
HINCKLEY

HERMITAGE HARRIERS
BARROW RUNNERS
NUNEATON HARRIERS
WREAKE RUNNERS
LEICESTER CORITANIANS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
CHARNWOOD AC
IVANHOE RUNNERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WREAKE RUNNERS
IVANHOE RUNNERS
HARBOROUGH AC
BARROW RUNNERS
BARROW RUNNERS
IVANHOE RUNNERS
DESFORD STRIDERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
HINCKLEY

LEICESTER TRI
BARROW RUNNERS
LEICESTER CORITANIANS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
CHARNWOOD AC
HINCKLEY

BARROW RUNNERS
HARBOROUGH AC
HARBOROUGH AC
ROADHOGGS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
HINCKLEY

HERMITAGE HARRIERS

SL Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40-44
Senior
Senior
V40-44
Senior
V40-44
V45-49
V45-49
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40-44
V45-49
V45-49
Senior
V45-49
V40-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
V45-49
Senior
V45-49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40-44
V40-44
V40-44
Senior
V45-49
V40-44
Senior
V40-44
Senior
Senior
V45-49
Senior
Senior
V40-44
V40-44
V50-54
Senior
Senior
V40-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior



61
64
69
70
71
72
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
114
115
116
117
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
136
137

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

64:27
64:40
65:09
65:10
65:26
65:33
65:42
65:54
65:58
66:04
66:12
66:36
66:38
66:51
66:55
66:57
67.01
67:06
67:09
67:30
67:33
67:34
67:41
67:50
67:59
68:06
68:11
68:14
68:17
68:26
68:27
68:30
68:38
68:49
68:51
68:51
69:04
69:21
69:22
69:25
69:27
69:28
69:29
69:39
69:40
69:49
69:52
70:03
70:18
70:20
70:25
70:28
70:32
70:40
70:51

GRAEME
BRIAN
ROB
STEVE
JIM
DUNCAN
JAMIE
STEVEN
FREDERICK
JASON
MATTHEW
TERRY
MARK
CERI
DARREN
ALEX

IAN
STEVEN
ANDREW
JOE
ROBERT
KELVIN
CHRIS
PETER
TOM
MICHAEL
DAVID
DAVID
MARK
PATRICK
CHRIS
JERRY
JOHN
GARY
JOSH
DANIEL
MICHAEL
DUNCAN
GARETH
NEIL
NEIL
STEVE
JOSHUA
KIERAN
NICK
KIERAN
ALAN
ANTHONY
CLIVE
RUSSELL
GRAEME
DAVID
GRAHAM
LES

PHIL

SLIGHT
HARRIS
GREGORY
SAYERS

KETTERINGHAM

CAMPBELL
STUART
BAGGOTT
BANDA
TOMKINS
DUMELOW
REECE
BRADFORD
DAVIES
BESWICK
PRETTYMAN
PARKER
POWELL
BUCK
O'FLYNN
JALLAND
BANBURY
WILEY
MENSLEY
DRAKE
STIFF
MORSE
BALLARD
JELLEY
McNEIGHT
TALBOT
WILKES
CARNEGIE
POSTLE
SMALLEY
ANDERSON
HAINES
PERCY
PRICE
WINKLESS
ACKLAND
HATCHER
SLINGSBY
BAILEY
WILSON
GRUNDY
WHITE
WATERFIELD
JONES
LEWIN
SMITH
WHEELER
HOBBS
CHESTERTON
WILSON

HUNCOTE HARRIERS
WREAKE RUNNERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BEAUMONT RC
WREAKE RUNNERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WREAKE RUNNERS
IVANHOE RUNNERS
WEST END RUNNERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
WEST END RUNNERS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
ROADHOGGS

BARROW RUNNERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BEAUMONT RC
BIRSTALL RC
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
CHARNWOOD AC
IVANHOE RUNNERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
CHARNWOOD AC
BIRSTALL RC

WIGSTON PHOENIX
IVANHOE RUNNERS
BARROW RUNNERS
WREAKE RUNNERS
STILTON STRIDERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
ROADHOGGS

HUNCOTE HARRIERS
STILTON STRIDERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BEAUMONT RC

LEICESTER CORITANIANS

DESFORD STRIDERS
BIRSTALL RC
ROADHOGGS
DESFORD STRIDERS
HINCKLEY

WREAKE RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
NUNEATON HARRIERS
LEICESTER TRI
HINCKLEY

WIGSTON PHOENIX
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BARROW RUNNERS
CHARNWOOD AC
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
DESFORD STRIDERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
WREAKE RUNNERS

V50-54
V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
V40-44
V45-49
Senior

Senior

V50-54
Senior

Senior

V40-44
V40-44
V40-44
Senior

Senior

V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
V50-54
V45-49

Senior
V55-59
Senior
V45-49
V45-49
Senior
V50-54
V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
V45-49
V40-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
V50-54
Senior
Senior
Senior
V45-49
Senior
Senior
V45-49
Senior
V55-59
V45-49
V40-44
Senior
Senior
V50-54
V45-49
V55-59
V45-49



139
140
141
142
143
145
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
159
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
169
170
174
178
179
180
181
182
185
187
188
191
192
193
195
197
201
202
203
204
207
208
209
210
213
214
215
216
217
220
222
223
225

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

71:01
71:27
71:30
71:31
71:35
71:40
71:56
72:00
72:01
72:02
72:03
72:07
72:14
72:29
72:46
72:46
72:53
73:02
73:06
73:16
73:32
73:39
73:49
73:53
74:15
74:25
74:25
74:29
74:34
74:37
74:53
75:02
75:05
75:14
75:23
75:25
75:34
75:49
75:58
76:03
76:07
76:08
76:14
76:15
76:16
76:18
76:22
76:25
76:27
76:33
76:48
76:59
77:03
77:05
77:08

MATT
MICHAEL
MATTHEW
COLIN
MICHAEL
DUNCAN
DALE
MARVIN
NEIL
ADRIAN
DALE
MALCOLM
CHRIS
ANDY
JON
PETER
MARTIN
STEVE
KEN
SHAWN
ANDREW
DAVID
DEAN
TOM
ADRIAN
NICK
PAUL
PHILIP
RAY
TIMOTHY
JOHN
LUKE
STEVE
STEFAN
TOM
IVAN
JOHN
DAVID
DAVID
JAKE
CRAIG
MICHAEL
TERRY
DAVID
LEE
KEITH
PAUL
SHEM
EDWIN
CHRIS
NIGEL
PAUL
CRAIG
JOHN
ANDREW

HARDY
BURKE
NOBLE
BAXTER
JELLEY
DICKIE
NORRIS
SMITH
SMITH
CAVE
JENKINS
HARRIS
DAWKINS
FOSTER
HEAP
SLONECZNY
YEOMANS

BARROWCLIFFE

PIGGIN
WILEBORE
JEYES
PHILLIPSON
KELLEHER
BURBIDGE
WHALLEY
COX
NICHOLSON
CASWELL
DRAYCOTT
STURLA
STEW
MORGAN
ARDRON
TURNER
HINDS
ARKINSTALL
HEYWOOD
LUYT
LODWICK
SMITH
LOACH
SOMERVILLE
VAUGHAN
BEALE
PICKERING
YENDALL
ZURAWLIW
ARDRON
VAN DIJK
LUCAS
BASSNETT
GODDARD
JOHNSON
REDFEARN
GOODMAN

HERMITAGE HARRIERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WREAKE RUNNERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
WREAKE RUNNERS
CHARNWOOD AC
LEICESTER TRI
BIRSTALL RC
HINCKLEY

DESFORD STRIDERS
ROADHOGGS
BARROW RUNNERS
BARROW RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
ROADHOGGS
ROADHOGGS

IVANHOE RUNNERS
HINCKLEY

WIGSTON PHOENIX
HINCKLEY

IVANHOE RUNNERS
BARROW RUNNERS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
BIRSTALL RC
HINCKLEY

HUNCOTE HARRIERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
WEST END RUNNERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
IVANHOE RUNNERS
ROADHOGGS
LEICESTER TRI
LEICESTER TRI
ROADHOGGS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
IVANHOE RUNNERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
ROADHOGGS
ROADHOGGS
SHEPSHED RC
LEICESTER TRI
WREAKE RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
LEICESTER TRI
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BARROW RUNNERS
BARROW RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
HINCKLEY

DESFORD STRIDERS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BIRSTALL RC

Senior

Senior

V45-49
V40-44
V60-64
V45-49
V40-44
V40-44
Senior

Senior

V50-54
V55-59
Senior

V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
V45-49
Senior

V55-59
V40-44
V60-64
V50-54
V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
V60-64
Senior

V50-54
Senior

V45-49
Senior

V40-44
V45-49
V60-64
V50-54
V45-49
Senior

V40-44
Senior

V65-69
Senior

Senior

Senior

V55-59
Senior

V45-49
V40-44
V45-49
V45-49
Senior

V55-59
V60-64



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
235
238
239
240
246
248
249
250
252
253
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
266
269
272
273
274
277
281
282
285
287
288
292
294
295
296
297
302
305
307
311
314
315
316
317
319
320
323
327
336
339

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

77:13
77:19
77:28
77:29
77:30
77:33
77:41
77:53
77:57
77:58
77:59
78:15
78:32
78:41
78:49
78:52
79:03
79:08
79:16
79:18
79:24
79:28
79:30
79:33
79:35
79:51
80:08
80:16
80:81
80:20
80:29
81:00
81:05
81:14
81:19
81:20
81:53
81:59
82:13
82:15
82:17
82:42
82:53
83:09
83:51
84:02
84:03
84:08
84:09
84:12
84:19
84:39
85:05
86:08
86:14

ROGER
PAUL
ANDY
STEVE
SEAN

JIM
MICHAEL
GAVIN
GIULIA
SIMON
DENIS
JOHN
LIAM
PETER
HITESH
GEOFFREY
NICK
JEFF
MATTHEW
IAN
RICHARD
ROY
GARY
CHRIS
PAUL
REZA
DAVID
JAMIE
STEVE
ROBERT
RON
SIMON
MARTIN
MICHAEL
STEVE
CLIVE
DEAN
GARRY
MICHAEL
STEVEN
KEN
VINCE
BAZ
JAMIE
IAN

MIKE
IVAN
MARTIN
RICHARD
BILL
MIKE
JOHN
BOB
STUART
PAUL

MOON
PEARCE
LAUDER
WHEELER
TEBBUTT
MORRISON
BRIGHTY
SPEED
PALMIERI
HART
THOMPSON
O'SULLIVAN
COLLINS
MEADS
PANDYA
OLIVER
CUTTS
WICKHAM

CUMBERLAND

KIRK
THOMAS
RUSSELL
DAVIES
ALLOTT
HOLMES
ZARAATKAR
SNUTCH
LEAKE
CHERRY
TAYLOR
WALTON
JONES

CHAMBERLAIN

WALTON

HICKINGBOTTOM

WRIGHT
GRIMBLEY
BIRCH
GILDING
PLUMB
HUDDART
BROWN
BARRETT
DAVIES
BLACK
HIGGOTT
MILLS
GLADDERS
GRANT
PHILLIPS
PERCIVAL
STARBUCK
BUDGE
ANDREWS
SYMONS

BEAUMONT RC
LEICESTER TRI
HINCKLEY
ROADHOGGS
DESFORD STRIDERS
CHARNWOOD AC
STILTON STRIDERS
DESFORD STRIDERS
SHEPSHED RC
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
WEST END RUNNERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
LEICESTER TRI
HINCKLEY
ROADHOGGS
HINCKLEY

BIRSTALL RC
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
BARROW RUNNERS
IVANHOE RUNNERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
HINCKLEY

WEST END RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
BEAUMONT RC
BIRSTALL RC
WREAKE RUNNERS
BIRSTALL RC
ROADHOGGS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
WEST END RUNNERS
HUNCOTE HARRIERS
BIRSTALL RC
STILTON STRIDERS
BIRSTALL RC
DESFORD STRIDERS
WEST END RUNNERS
BEAUMONT RC
BARROW RUNNERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
ROADHOGGS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BIRSTALL RC
BEAUMONT RC
BARROW RUNNERS
WEST END RUNNERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BARROW RUNNERS
LEICESTER TRI
BIRSTALL RC
BIRSTALL RC
HINCKLEY
WHETSTONE HARRIERS

V55-59
V45-49
V45-49
V40-44
V40-44
V55-59
V40-44
Senior

Senior

Senior

V55-59
V45-49
Senior

V55-59
V45-49
V75-79
V45-49
V45-49
Senior

V40-44
V50-54
V45-49
V40-44
Senior

V55-59
V45-49
V50-54
V40-44
Senior

Senior

V55-59
Senior

V60-64
V40-44
V50-54
V50-54
V45-49
V55-59
V50-54
V40-44
Senior

V45-49
V45-49
V50-54
V50-54
V40-44
V50-54
V50-54
V45-49
V60-64
Senior

V55-59
V60-64
V45-49
V40-44



343
344
350
352
360
363
364
369
373
375
379
380
386
388
389
397
406
407
411
412
423
425
434
436
459
472
473

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

87.02
87:04
87:46
87:52
89:03
89:39
90:03
90:39
91:05
91:23
91:41
91:52
92:26
92:43
92:48
94:13
95:55
95:56
96:35
96:38
98:59
99:19
101:05
101:07
104:13
112:09
112:42

SIMON
IAN
JOHN
DAVE
ROBERT
DEAN
KEITH
DERYK
PETE
BEN
BOB

IAN
BRYAN
ANDREW
CRAIG
BRYAN
AARON
LEE
MARK
STEPHEN
CHRIS
MANU
ANDY
GRAHAM
ROY
JASON
ANDREW

HAMMONDS
LINNETT
BRENNAN
MUDDIMER
HAYWOOD
HASSALL
DAKIN
WOODS
WISEMAN
LEITCH
AIRD
STUBBS
SUTTON
ROBERTS
BOWLEY
GALLAGHER
BIRD
PICKERING
THOMPSON
JOLLY
BERWICK
PATEL
BURNETT
GARNER
MYRING
ADDISON
BAILEY

HERMITAGE HARRIERS
LEICESTER TRI
BIRSTALL RC

WIGSTON PHOENIX
WREAKE RUNNERS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
ROADHOGGS

BIRSTALL RC

BARROW RUNNERS
WHETSTONE HARRIERS
BARROW RUNNERS
SHEPSHED RC
HINCKLEY

WREAKE RUNNERS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
BARROW RUNNERS
HERMITAGE HARRIERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WIGSTON PHOENIX
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE ROAD RUNNERS
LEICESTER CORITANIANS
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BEAUMONT RC
WIGSTON PHOENIX
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WREAKE RUNNERS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH

Senior

V55-59
V45-49
V50-54
V40-44
V40-44
V55-59
V60-64
V55-59
Senior

V70-74
V65-69
V70-74
V45-49
Senior

V65-69
Senior

Senior

V40-44
V50-54
V60-64
V55-59
V65-69
V65-69
V55-59
V40-44
V55-59



